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Programme 

Sunday 4 December 

6:30pm   Welcome Dinner for Participants  

Monday 5 December 

8:30am   Reception  

9:00am Opening of the Conference   

Welcome  
  Keynote Speech 

9:30-11:00 Panel 1:  Forms of Capitalism   

  Chair: Xiaoming Huang, Victoria University 

 
Nobubaru Yokokawa, Musashi University   
Cyclical Crisis, Structural Crisis, and Systemic Crisis in Bureaucratic 
Capitalism 
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Kay Shimizu, Columbia University 
Comparative State Capitalism: the Role of the State in China and Japan 

Mon-Han Tsai, Chiba University 
The Modern Trajectories of Chinese and Japanese Development – Late 
Development and Compressed Development  
 

Discussant: Natasha Hamilton-Hart, University of Auckland 

 

11:00am Coffee Break 

 
11:15-12:45 Panel 2: Global Economic System  

 
Chair:  Marc Lanteigne, Victoria University of Wellington 
 
Ben Thirkell-White, Victoria University of Wellington 
Development models versus external constraints: from the Structural 
Impediments Initiative to Global Imbalances 

Timothy J. Sturgeon, Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
Innovation and Technological Learning under Compressed 
Development; Global Value Chains and the Prospects for Local 
Industry and Enterprise 

Shulong Chu, Tsinghua University 
Global Economic System and China’s Economic Development 

 
Discussant: Gary Hawke, Victoria University of Wellington 
 
 

1:00-2:00pm Lunch   

 

2:00 – 3:30  Panel 3: Industrial Structure, Growth Strategy and Society 

Chair:  Katsuji Nakagane, Aoyama Gakuin University 
 
Lei Song, Peking University 
Foxconnization: Technology, Capacity Building and Coporations’ 
Strategy in China 

Katsuhiro Sasuga, Tokai University 
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Local Government and Private Sector: Accelerating Foreign 
Investments by Japanese Automobile Industries in China 

Nobuharu Yokokawa: Musashi University   
Dynamic Comparative Advantage and Flying Geese Theory 
 
Discussant:  Kim Fam, Victoria University of Wellington 

  

3:30pm  Coffee Break 

 

3:45 - 5:15 Panel 4:  Rise and Fall of the Developmental State  

Chair:  Hugh Whittaker, University of Auckland 
 
  Bai Gao, Duke University 

Classical versus Neo-liberal: The Chinese and Japanese 
Developmentalism in a Comparative Perspective  
 

  Tianbiao Zhu, Peking University 
“Will to develop”: The Key to the Survival of Developmental States 
 
Marc Lanteigne, Victoria University of Wellington 
Chinese Developmentalism: Beyond the Japanese Model 
 
Discussant: Ken Jackson, Auckland University 

 

6:30pm Conference Dinner for participants  
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Tuesday 6 December 

 
9:00 - 10:30 Panel 5:  Rural and Urban Development 

Chair: Gary Hawke, Victoria University of Wellington 

Katsuji Nakagane, Aoyama Gakuin University 
The Turning-point and Rural-urban Divide in China: Compared with 
Japan in the 1960s  
 

 Hugh Whittaker and Rob Scollay  
Dualist Models of Economic Development: the Role of Agriculture 
 
Jason Young, Victoria University of Wellington 
The Forgotten Sector: Strategies for Growth in Rural China and Japan 

Discussant: Xiaoming Huang, Victoria University of Wellington 
 

11:00am   Conference ends 
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List of Panelists and Discussants at Wellington Sessions 

Gao Bai,  Professor of Sociology, Duke University 
Kim Fam   Professor of International Marketing, Victoria 

University of Wellington 

Gary Hawke   Professor of Economics, Victoria University of 
Wellington 

Xiaoming Huang Professor of International Relations, Victoria 
University of Wellington 

Katsuji Nakagane Professor of Chinese Economy, Aoyama Gakuin 
University 

Marc Lanteigne   Director of Research, New Zealand Contemporary 
China Research Centre 

Katsuhiro Sasuga  Associate Professor, Department of International 
Studies, Tokai University 

Kay Shimizu   Assistant Professor of Political Science, Columbia 
University 

Chu Shulong Professor of International Relations, School of 
Public Policy and Management, Tsinghua 
University 

Lei Song Associate Professor of Economics, School of 
Government, Peking University 

Tim Sturgeon Senior Researcher, The Industrial Performance 
Center Global Integration, Massachusetts Institute 
of Technology 

Mon Han Tsai Associate Professor, Graduate School of Social 
Sciences and Humanities, Chiba University Japan 

Ben Thirkell-White Senior Lecture in International Relations, Victoria 
University of Wellington  

Hugh Whittaker Professor of Industrial Sociology, University of 
Auckland 

Nobuharu Yokokawa  Professor of Economics, Musashi University  
Jason Young  Research Associate, New Zealand Contemporary 

China Research Centre. 
Tianbiao Zhu  Associate Professor of Political Economy, School 

of Government, Peking University 
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